
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

1300 – Administration of the State Building Code 

1300 – Administration of the State Building Code 
Chair – Dave Krings 
Construction Codes and Licensing Division 
Dave.Krings@state.mn.us 

Vice Chair – Doug Nord 
Construction Codes and Licensing Division 
Doug.Nord@state.mn.us 

Members: 

1.	 Gary Yoder 

City of Owatonna Building Official 

(507) 444-4375 

garyy@ci.Owatonna.mn.us 


2.	 Stanley Moldenhauer 
K.D. Homes, Inc. 
(612) 590-6939 

stanmold@msn.com 


3.	 Jack Stevenson 

Stock Building Supply 

(651) 454-4985 

jack.Stevenson@stocksupply.com
 

4.	 Julie Hultman 

City of Oak Park Heights Comm. Dev. Secretary 

(651) 439-4439 

jhultman@cityofoakparkheights.com 


5.	 Rick Breezee 

Metropolitan Airports Commission Building Official 

(612) 467-0426 

rbreezee@mspmac.org 


6.	 Bryan (Bud) Warmka 

City of St. Peter Building Inspector 

(507) 934-0662 

budw@saintpetermn.gov 
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